FORM 4

## **UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION**

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL										
OMB Number: 3235-028										
Estimated average burden										
hours per response:	0.5									

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

Name and Address of Reporting Person*  Monroe James III		2. Issuer Name <b>and Globalstar</b> , <b>Ir</b>				(Check	Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     X Director X 10% Owner					
	ddle)	3. Date of Earliest 12/20/2018	Transactio	on (Me	onth/Day/Year)	X	Officer (give title below)  Chief Exec		(specify			
(Street) DENVER CO 80. (City) (State) (Zip	202	4. If Amendment, D	ate of Or	iginal	Filed (Month/Day/Y	6. Indi Line)	'					
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned												
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	2A. Deemed Execution Date,	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acqu Disposed Of (D) (II	ired (A)	or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(111541. 4)	(111541. 4)		
Voting Common Stock	12/20/2018		P		93,900	A	\$0.38	669,646,791	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC		
Voting Common Stock	12/20/2018		P		2,177,209	A	\$0.39	671,824,000	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC		
Voting Common Stock	12/20/2018		P		1,067,876	A	\$0.4	672,891,876	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC		
Voting Common Stock	12/20/2018		P		272,891	A	\$0.41	673,164,767	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC		
Voting Common Stock	12/20/2018		P		1,204,473	A	\$0.42	674,369,240	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC		
Voting Common Stock	12/20/2018		P		340,346	A	\$0.43	674,709,586	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC		
Voting Common Stock	12/21/2018		P		140,970,321(1)	A	\$0.35	815,679,907	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC		
Voting Common Stock	12/21/2018		P		23,327	A	\$0.42	815,703,234	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC		
Voting Common Stock	12/21/2018		P		2,683,663	A	\$0.43	818,386,897	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC		
	•	,	•	-		•	•					

		Tabl	e I - Non-Deriva	ative S	ecurit	ties /	Acqu	ired,	Di	sposed of	f, or	Bene	ficially	<b>Own</b>	ed		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year	2A. Deemed Execution Date of if any (Month/Day/Ye	,	Code (Instr.						5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I)	of Indirect Beneficial Ownership			
							Code	le V Amount		(A) or (D)		Price	Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)	
Voting Common Stock		12/21/2018				P		1,592,08		1	A	\$0.44 819,978		9,978,978	I	By Thermo Funding II LLC	
Voting Common Stock		12/21/2018				P			939,695		A	\$0.45	0.45 820,918,673		I	By Thermo Funding II LLC	
Voting Common Stock		12/21/2018				P		4,440,262		52 A \$0		\$0.46	825,358,935		I	By Thermo Funding II LLC	
		Та	ble II - Derivati (e.g., pu							osed of, convertib				Owned			
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date,	ransaction of Ode (Instr. ) Securi (A) or Dispo		f erivati ecuriti cquire \) or ispose f (D) nstr. 3	Expiration (Month/Eties ed		E Exercisable and tion Date h/Day/Year)		7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Ir 3 and 4)		of De Se (In	Price rivative curity str. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	V (A	A) (E		ate xercisa	able	Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Shar	ber				

## **Explanation of Responses:**

## Remarks:

/s/ Arthur McMahon, III, attorney-in-fact for James 12/21/2018 Monroe III

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

<sup>1.</sup> Acquired at the public offering price in the public offering of voting common stock by the Company as disclosed more fully in the Company's Current Report on Form 8-K filed with the Commission on December 20, 2018.

<sup>\*</sup> If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

<sup>\*\*</sup> Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).